
1ST & 2ND 3RD & 4TH 5TH & 6TH 11T & 12TH 
(SCI,COMM)

FEE STRUCTURE 
2025-2026

NY & KG

ANNUAL
CHARGES

7TH 8TH

ADMISSION
FEE

MONTHLY
FEE

GROUP
INC.

TOTAL
AMOUNT

9TH & 10TH 

5500

1500

1400

200

8600

5500

1500

1500

200 200 200 200 200 200 200

1500 2000 2000 2000 2000 2000

6000 6000 6000 6500 7000 7000

1600 1700 1900 2000 2200 3000

8700 9300 9900 10100 10700 11400 12200

FOR NEW ADMISSION

CLASS



1ST & 2ND 3RD & 4TH 5TH & 6TH 11T & 12TH 
(SCI,COMM)

FEE STRUCTURE 
2025-2026

CLASS NY & KG

ANNUAL
CHARGES

7TH 8TH

MONTHLY
FEE

GROUP
INC.

TOTAL
AMOUNT

9TH & 10TH 

5500

1400

200

7100

5500

1500

200 200 200 200 200 200 200

6000 6000 6000 6500 7000 7000

1600 1700 1900 2000 2200 3000

7200 7800 7900 8100 8700 9400 10200

FOR OLD STUDENTS


