## FEE STRUCTURE 2025-2026 FOR NEVY ADMISSION

CLASS →	NA & Ka	1ST & 2ND	3rd & 4th	5TH & 6TH	7TH	8TH	9TH & 10TH	11T & 12TH (SCi,COMM)
ANNUAL CHARGES	5500	5500	6000	6000	6000	6500	7000	7000
ADMISSION FEE	1500	1500	1500	2000	2000	2000	2000	2000
MONTHLY FEE	1400	1500	1600	1700	1900	2000	2200	3000
group Inc.	200	200	200	200	200	200	200	200
TOTAL AMOUNT	8600	8700	9300	9900	10100	10700	11400	12200

## **FEE STRUCTURE** 2025-2026 FOR OLD STUDENTS

CLASS →	NY & K9	1ST & 2ND	3rd & 4th	5TH & 6TH	7TH	8TH	9TH & 10TH	11T & 12TH (SCi,COMM)
ANNUAL CHARGES	5500	5500	6000	6000	6000	6500	7000	7000
MONTHLY FEE	1400	1500	1600	1700	1900	2000	2200	3000
GROUP INC.	200	200	200	200	200	200	200	200
TOTAL AMOUNT	7100	7200	7800	7900	8100	8700	9400	10200

